PEL-5000G
4U/6K ,
Turbo Mode 1.5
Turbo Mode  OCP/OPP/BMS/Short Mode/Surge Mode/
Hot Plug-In
4k/5kW
”+” ” ”
 : GPIB RS232 USB LAN

●
●
1 Simply Reliable    Good Will Instrument Co., Ltd.
PEL-5000G
PEL-5000G / /
/ / RS232 Ethernet USB GPIB
OCP OPP OCP OPP
/ LOAD ON/OFF / GO/NG
150  /
150 (Auto Sequence)
BMS Short OCCP OCDP
/
BMS
ATE
●
PEL-5004G-150-400 150V / 400A / 4000W
PEL-5005G-150-500 150V / 500A / 5000W
PEL-5006G-150-600 150V / 600A / 6000W
PEL-5004G-600-280 600V / 280A / 4000W
PEL-5005G-600-350 600V / 350A / 5000W
PEL-5006G-600-420 600V / 420A / 6000W
150V / 600A / 6000W
150V / 750A / 7500W
150V / 900A / 9000W
600V / 420A / 6000W
600V / 525A / 7500W
600V / 630A / 9000W
TURBO MODENORMAL MODE
PEL-5004G-1200-160 1200V / 160A / 4000W
PEL-5005G-1200-200 1200V / 200A / 5000W
PEL-5006G-1200-240 1200V / 240A / 6000W
1200V / 240A / 6000W
1200V / 300A / 7500W
1200V / 360A / 9000W
PEL-5004G-150-400 PEL-5005G-150-500 PEL-5006G-150-600